
1 AFSAR JAHAN D/373Un-ReservedAP12039 LATE SHABBIR HASNAIN

2 AHILYA DEVI D/263Un-ReservedAP13145 LATE SH. BABU LAL

3 ANGURI DEVI D/214Un-ReservedAP1107 AMRIT LAL SHARMA

4 ANOKH D/461Scheduled CastAP12456 RAM PHOOL

5 ANOKHI DEVI D/215Un-ReservedAP12160 LT.RAMESH CHAND SHARMA

6 ARTI SHARMA D/455Un-ReservedAP12821 RAKESH SHARMA 

7 ARUNA DEVI D/522Un-ReservedAP12854 LT.VIRENDRA KUMAR

8 ASHA SHARMA D/207Un-ReservedAP11677 SATYANARAYAN SHARMA

9 BABITA SONI D/447Un-ReservedAP13057 RAM SINGH SONI

10 BABLI D/368Un-ReservedAP1074 W/O LT LAXMI GOD

11 BABU LAL MEENA D/574HandicappedAP406 SATYANARAYAN MEENA

12 BADAMI D/152Scheduled TribeAP11951 KARAN SINGH

13 BADAMI DEVI D/637Scheduled TribeAP1158 SHIV LAL MEENA

14 BALLU RAM JAT D/201Soldier (Other)AP12330 SHRIRAM JAT

15 BANARASI DEVI SHARMA D/594Un-ReservedAP11945 NAWAL KISHOR SHARMA

16 BASANTI D/209Un-ReservedAP12133 KALYAN MEENA

17 BASHIRAN D/633Un-ReservedAP11584 LATIF

18 BHAGAWATI DEVI D/143Un-ReservedAP12996 PRAKASH CHANDRA SHARMA

19 BHAGWATI D/220Un-ReservedAP12779 PITAMBER

20 BHARATI SONI D/408Un-ReservedAP11580 LAL CHAND

21 BINA DEVI D/35Un-ReservedAP12754 SURAJ NARAYAN

22 BIRMA DEVI D/309Un-ReservedAP937 TEJRAM

23 BRFI DEVI SHARMA D/85Un-ReservedAP11628 BHORI LAL SHARMA

24 BRIJBALA VIJAY D/473Un-ReservedAP12558  LATE PAWAN KUMAR VIJAY

25 CHAMELI DEVI SHARMA D/87Un-ReservedAP12284 BANWARI LAL SHARMA

26 CHAMPA DEVI D/548Un-ReservedAP13138 MURLIDHAR SHARMA

27 CHANDRA KALA GUPTA D/577Un-ReservedAP11761 RAM LAL GUPTA

28 CHHAMMO D/554Un-ReservedAP993 SHABIR

29 CHHOTA DEVI D/603Un-ReservedAP13116 LATE. KAMAL

30 CHOOTI D/182Scheduled TribeAP12945 KAILASH 

31 DANNI DEVI D/291Un-ReservedAP838 HARI NARAYAN SHARMA
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32 DEEPMALA SHARMA D/150Un-ReservedAP12803 BABU LAL

33 DEVI DHANWANI D/122Un-ReservedAP11718 TOTARAM DHANWANI

34 DHANNI DEVI D/216Scheduled CastAP12899 LATE SH SHIV PRASAD BAIRWA

35 DHANWANTI D/597Soldier (Widow & Depandent)AP12518 BACHAN SINGH

36 DHARMA D/14Un-ReservedAP12409 AMAR SINGH

37 DULICHAND D/375Un-ReservedAP12819 SAMPAT RAM

38 GARIMA JAIN D/626Soldier (Widow & Depandent)AP12276 LATE SHRI MUKESH CHAND
JAIN

39 GAYATRI D/234Un-ReservedAP12799 LATE MOHAN LAL SAIN

40 GAYATRI DEVI SHARMA D/102Un-ReservedAP11683 GIRIRAJ PRASHAD SHARMA

41 GAYTRI DEVI D/538Un-ReservedAP12255 MAHESH SHARMA

42 GEETA DEVI D/127Un-ReservedAP11587 MAKKHAN LAL SHARMA

43 GEETA DEVI D/537Un-ReservedAP11636 CHANDRABHAN JAIN

44 GEETA DEVI D/63Un-ReservedAP12607 BHAWANI SHANKER

45 GEETA DEVI D/511Un-ReservedAP12741 PHOOL CHAND

46 GHODI D/521Scheduled TribeAP12985 SHIMBHU RAM MEENA

47 GINODI D/15Scheduled CastAP12436 GOKAL RAM

48 GUDDI DEVI D/334Un-ReservedAP11476 GANGA RAM SAIN

49 GUDDI DEVI KUMHAR D/616Un-ReservedAP12781 GHANSHYAM KUMHAR

50 GULAB BAI D/258Scheduled TribeAP13107 MANGI LAL MEENA

51 GULAB DEVI D/465Un-ReservedAP695 SHRIRAM PATHAK

52 HANSA KUMARI BUNKAR D/277Scheduled CastAP746 LT MAHESH KUMAR

53 HEENA LALWANI D/572Un-ReservedAP958 LATE SHEKHAR DAS LALWANI

54 HEMA JAISWAL D/77Un-ReservedAP12234 BHONRI LAL

55 HEMLATA SHARMA D/384Un-ReservedAP12179 MANSUKH SHARMA

56 HEMLATA SHARMA D/48Un-ReservedAP12578 LT. HANSMUKH SHARMA

57 HEMVATI D/21Soldier (Widow & Depandent)AP12519 MANOJ

58 INDRA PRAJAPAT D/280Scheduled CastAP12561 RAMPAL PRAJAPAT

59 ISHVER DAYAL SHARMA D/345Un-ReservedAP1266 BACHCHOO SINGH

60 JODHI DEVI D/86Un-ReservedAP13087 GORU RAM

61 JYOTESH KANWAR D/333Un-ReservedAP12734 RAM SINGH CHOUHAN
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62 JYOTI DEVI D/120Un-ReservedAP12264 LATE SONE LAL

63 JYOTI TIWARI D/523Un-ReservedAP11808 LT.SATISH TIWARI

64 KALAVATI D/227Scheduled CastAP12677 GOPI CHAND

65 KALAVATI SHARMA D/419Un-ReservedAP11441 LATE BHUMESH SHARMA

66 KALAWATI DEVI D/27Un-ReservedAP1256 LATE. MOTI LAL KUMAWAT

67 KALLI DEVI MEENA D/169Un-ReservedAP12823 DEV KUMAR MEENA

68 KAMALA DEVI BADLANI D/344Un-ReservedAP11982 LATE MANGAL DAS

69 KAMLA D/552Un-ReservedAP1241 LAT. KALU RAM SWAMI

70 KAMLA DEVI D/540Un-ReservedAP12452 BABU LAL AGRAWAL

71 KAMLA MANGHNANI D/71Un-ReservedAP12668 VIJAY KUMAR

72 KAMLA MITTAL D/426Un-ReservedAP451 LATE RAMPRATAP MITTAL

73 KANTA DEVI D/516Un-ReservedAP12307 OM PRAKASH SHARMA

74 KAPURI DEVI D/514Un-ReservedAP12499 HAJARILAL SHARMA

75 KAUSHAL KUMAR RANA D/132Un-ReservedAP12547 KRISHAN KANT RANA

76 KHATUN BANO D/225Un-ReservedAP881 CHHOTE KHAN

77 KHEMRAJ SHARMA D/413Un-ReservedAP12285 PAYRE LAL SHARMA 

78 KIRAN DEVI D/286Un-ReservedAP12104 MAHAVEER PRASAD JAIN

79 KISHAN KANWAR D/273Un-ReservedAP12989 SANVAT SINGH

80 KITAB D/509State Government EmployeeAP1077 LATE MANROOP 

81 KOUSHALYA DEVI D/176Un-ReservedAP11699 MANOJ KUMAR

82 KRISHNA KUMAWAT D/103Un-ReservedAP1166 RESHU KUMAWAT

83 LAD BAI D/303Un-ReservedAP13006 ROOPCHAND

84 LALITA DEVI D/121Un-ReservedAP369 MURARI LAL VERMA

85 LAXMI D/450Un-ReservedAP11403 LATE LALCHAND

86 LAXMI D/609Un-ReservedAP12512 RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

87 LAXMI DEVI D/390Un-ReservedAP601 JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV

88 LAXMI DEVI D/415Un-ReservedAP11492 LT.BANWARI LAL SHARMA

89 LAXMI DEVI D/405Un-ReservedAP12493 NAND LAL SHARMA

90 LAXMI MEGHANANI D/320Un-ReservedAP12738 JAYANT KUMAR 

91 LEELA DEVI D/527Un-ReservedAP212 OM PRAKASH SHARMA

92 LILAWATI D/494Un-ReservedAP175 LATE SHRI DHANPAT RAI
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93 MADHU AHUJA D/180Un-ReservedAP1088 LATE, RAJPAL AHUJA

94 MADHU BALA D/8Un-ReservedAP12733 DEV KARAN SHARMA

95 MADHU BALA SHARMA D/154Un-ReservedAP895 PURSHOTAM SHARMA

96 MAINA DEVI D/5Un-ReservedAP11884 LT.SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA

97 MALTI DEVI D/133Un-ReservedAP11673 LATE GOVIND RAM SAINI

98 MAMATA KUMARI D/398State Government EmployeeAP303 LATE-KAILASH NAGORA

99 MAMATA MEENA D/235State Government EmployeeAP11445 CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA

100 MAMTA SHARMA D/34Un-ReservedAP12533 BHAWANI SHANKAR SHARMA

101 MAMTA TEPAN D/89Scheduled CastAP1024 PREM KUMAR TEPAN

102 MANA DEVI D/184Un-ReservedAP1168 NAND LAL

103 MANFULI SHARMA DEVI D/385Un-ReservedAP575 LATE MADAN GOPAL SHARMA

104 MANGLI DEVI D/199Un-ReservedAP13113 LATE SH BHANWAR LAL

105 MANJINDER KOUR D/448Scheduled CastAP12439 MUKHTYAR SINGH

106 MANJU DEVI D/382Un-ReservedAP12219 LT.RAMESHWAR PRAJAPAT

107 MANJU DEVI D/45Un-ReservedAP12233 KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH

108 MANJU MISHRA D/451Un-ReservedAP12965 MAHENDRA MISHRA

109 MANJU RATHORE D/149Un-ReservedAP1103 PRAHLAD

110 MANNI DEVI D/620Scheduled CastAP13038 LATE. SURESH KUMAR

111 MANOHARI DEVI D/296Un-ReservedAP12853 SITA RAM GUPTA

112 MAYA D/555Un-ReservedAP13015 BALVIRSINGH

113 MAYA YADAV D/118Un-ReservedAP1344 LT. SHYAM SINGH YADAV

114 MEENA DEVI D/65Un-ReservedAP592 DILIP KUMAR

115 MEENA DEVI D/200Scheduled CastAP750 BALLU SOLANKI

116 MEENA SAWLANI D/332Un-ReservedAP11513 LATE KISHAN CHAND SAWLANI

117 MEENA SHARMA D/316Un-ReservedAP517 SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

118 MEENA SHARMA D/600Un-ReservedAP11805 LATE HARI SHANKAR SHARMA

119 MEENU KHUTETA D/270Un-ReservedAP13102 LATE. BHARAT KUMAR

120 MEERA DEVI D/359Un-ReservedAP12633 DEWAN DAS VARDAMI

121 MEHMOODA D/115Soldier (Widow & Depandent)AP689 MUNNA KHAN

122 MIRA BAI TAHALANI D/504Un-ReservedAP11966 LATE MULCHAND TAHALANI

123 MISHRI DEVI D/274Un-ReservedAP976 BAL KISHAN SHARMA

JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
GROUP WISE / ALPHABETICAL LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

Allotment of Plots at Pannadhai Nagar Yojna (Village Begus) for Women

26/05/2017DATED :

PAGE NO.: 4

S.No Applicant Name Plot No.CategoryReg No.

45 Sq.Mt.GROUP/ SIZE:-

Father/Husband Name

Cont...



124 MOHANI DEVI D/3Un-ReservedAP12398 LATE KISHAN CHAND

125 MUKESH SHARMA D/377Un-ReservedAP11776 SHRI NARAYAN SHARMA

126 MUNEE D/343Un-ReservedAP13106 LATE SH ARJUN RAM

127 MUNNI D/69Un-ReservedAP11675 RAJENDRA

128 MUNNI DEVI D/339Un-ReservedAP12591 DEEN DAYAL

129 MUNNI DEVI D/315Un-ReservedAP12840 HANUMAN 

130 MUSKAN DODAWANI D/29Un-ReservedAP12322 LATE ANIL DODAWANI 

131 NAFISA BEGAM D/546Un-ReservedAP12784 KALLU KHAN

132 NAINI D/478Scheduled TribeAP1350 HEERALAL MEENA

133 NARAYANI DEVI MAHAWAR D/467Scheduled CastAP12402 LATE PRABHU NARAYAN
MAHAWAR 

134 NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA D/500Un-ReservedAP892 SHRI NARAYAN SHARMA

135 NEELIMA SRIASTAVA D/442Un-ReservedAP11952 LATE SH GOVIND PRASAD
SRIVASTAVA

136 NEETU KUMAWAT D/308Un-ReservedAP12448 AJAY KUMAWAT

137 NEHA SWAMI D/268Un-ReservedAP12187 GULZARI LAL SWAMI

138 NIDHI SHARMA D/403State Government EmployeeAP13108 ASHUTOSH SHARMA

139 NIRMALA D/94Un-ReservedAP13010 KHATUMAL

140 NITESH KUMAR SHARMA D/84Un-ReservedAP11568 HEERA LAL SHARMA

141 PADMA SHARMA D/37Un-ReservedAP293 LT. DEVKI NANADAN SHARMA

142 PANCHI DEVI D/310Un-ReservedAP1155 LT. JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA

143 PANCHI DEVI D/335Un-ReservedAP1205 LT. RAMNATH MEENA

144 PARMESHWARI DHAYAL D/72Un-ReservedAP12200 SUKHDEWA RAM DHAYAL

145 PARVATI SHARMA D/433Un-ReservedAP13083 LT. JAGDISH NARAYAN SHARMA

146 PARWATI DEVI D/389Un-ReservedAP11508 LATE SHYAM LAL 

147 PATHASHI DEVI D/210Scheduled CastAP12128 LATE SH RAMSWROOP

148 PISTA DEVI D/638Un-ReservedAP12069 RAMJILAL SHARMA

149 POONAM D/601Soldier (Other)AP12979 TARA CHAND BHARDWAJ

150 POONAM JANGID D/218Un-ReservedAP262 DEEPAK JANGID 

151 PREM DEVI D/520Un-ReservedAP12984 LT.RAM SHARAN SHARMA

152 PREM KANWAR D/172Un-ReservedAP11429 GUMAN SINGH

153 PREMLATA AGARWAL D/153Un-ReservedAP12724 LATE SH. PURSHOTTAM DAS
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153 PREMLATA AGARWAL D/153Un ReservedAP12724
AGARWAL

154 PRERNA KAUSHIK D/203Un-ReservedAP940 DR SHREE KRISHNA KAUSHIK

155 PRIYANKA BHANDARI D/125Un-ReservedAP339 NIRMAL KUMAR BHANDARI

156 PRIYANKA SHARMA D/100Un-ReservedAP642 DEVAKI NANDAN SHARMA

157 PUSHPA DEVI D/163Un-ReservedAP12391 MOHAN LAL

158 PUSHPA DEVI KUMAVAT D/51Un-ReservedAP12626 NAND RAM KUAMAVAT

159 PUSHPA GUPTA D/16Un-ReservedAP12511 LT. ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA

160 PUSHPA RAIGAR D/257Scheduled CastAP12943 RAMESH CHAND

161 RAHILA BEHLEEM D/76Soldier (Widow & Depandent)AP11365 AMINUDDIN QURESHI

162 RAJNI AIDASANI D/111Un-ReservedAP11706 MAHESH AIDASANI

163 RAJNI JANGAM D/475State Government EmployeeAP11594 LATE SHRI SANJAY KUMAR
JANGAM

164 RAMJI LAL SHARMA D/151Un-ReservedAP815 BADRI PRASAD SHARMA

165 RAMKALI SHARMA D/404Un-ReservedAP12949 RAM KISHOR SHARMA

166 RAMPRAKASH SHARMA D/557Un-ReservedAP380 MANHORLAL SHARMA 

167 RAMROSHANI D/629Un-ReservedAP13002 PURUSHOTAM DAS SHARMA

168 RATAN DEVI D/137Un-ReservedAP12491 LATE MURARI SINGH

169 REKHA AGARWAL D/518Un-ReservedAP12109 DEVENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL

170 REKHA KOTWANI D/529Un-ReservedAP11397 LATE DINESH KOTWANI

171 RENU MEENA D/104State Government EmployeeAP1027 GANPAT LAL MEENA

172 RINA LALWANI D/272Un-ReservedAP873 LATE MAHENDRA KUMAR
LALWANI

173 RUMA DEVI D/317Soldier (Widow & Depandent)AP12193 HARI SINGH 

174 SANDHYA ALORIYA D/79Scheduled CastAP12078 LAXMAN LAL ALORIYA

175 SANGEETA SHARMA D/588HandicappedAP11957 OM PRAKASH SHARMA

176 SANJAYA DEVI D/191Un-ReservedAP13148 LATE. RAM RATAN

177 SANTOSH D/560Un-ReservedAP12721 LT.RAJENDRA SHARMA

178 SANTOSH CHOPRA D/96Un-ReservedAP1192 PRAKASH CHAND JAT

179 SANTOSH DEVI D/278Un-ReservedAP12120 HARIDWARI LAL CHOUDHARY

180 SANTOSH DEVI D/261Un-ReservedAP12143 RAM PRAKASH NATHA

181 SANTOSH DEVI CHHIPA D/542Un-ReservedAP607 LATE MADAN LAL CHHIPA

182 SANTOSH KANWAR D/519Un-ReservedAP1106 PRAHLAD SINGH
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183 SANTOSH KANWAR D/7HandicappedAP1118 LATE SH.RAMESHWAR LAL
RAJPUROHIT

184 SANTOSH SHARMA D/241Un-ReservedAP12553  MOHAN LAL SHARMA

185 SANTRA DEVI D/292Un-ReservedAP12481 LATE SHAMBHU LAL

186 SARIKA CHOURSIYA D/68Un-ReservedAP437 LATE RAJKUMAR CHOURSIYA

187 SAROJ D/589Un-ReservedAP12119 SATYANARAYAN 

188 SAROJ DEVI D/440Un-ReservedAP1217 LATE BASVEER SINGH

189 SAVITA SAIN D/297Un-ReservedAP1208 BUDARAM SAIN

190 SAVITRI DEVI D/434Un-ReservedAP1044 LT. SHRI GHANSHYAM
MAHAWAR

191 SAVITRI DEVI D/619Un-ReservedAP11715 MIRCHUMAL

192 SAVITRI SHARMA D/319Un-ReservedAP12118 MANOHAR LAL SHARMA

193 SAYAR KANWAR D/487Un-ReservedAP12201 BAJRANG SINGH RATHORE

194 SEDO D/381Scheduled TribeAP12675 JAYLAL

195 SEEMA DEVI D/236Scheduled CastAP948 LATE KAMAL KUMAR

196 SEEMA VERMA D/62Scheduled CastAP13007 NANAG RAM VERMA

197 SHAKUNTALA D/428Un-ReservedAP493 LATE SHANTI SWROOP SAXENA

198 SHANTI D/6Un-ReservedAP12514 LT. KANHAIYALAL

199 SHANTI DEVI SAKHALA D/497Scheduled CastAP12500 CHHOTE LAL SAKHALA

200 SHIBA DEVI D/46Un-ReservedAP11391 LATE MOOLCHAND SHABDANI

201 SHWETA PANDEY D/31Un-ReservedAP394 SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY

202 SHYAMA NAGAR D/640Un-ReservedAP847 LT. DWARKESH LAL BHATT

203 SITA DEVI D/376Un-ReservedAP1039 LATE MANGUMAL

204 SITA DEVI SHARMA D/378Un-ReservedAP989 LT.MAHADEV PRASAD SHARMA

205 SMT.BHAGWATI DEVI D/248Un-ReservedAP12369 LATE SHREE KUNJ BIHARI

206 SOHANI DEVI D/479Un-ReservedAP12354 LATE BHANWAR LAL VERMA

207 SOHANI DEVI MEENA D/347Scheduled TribeAP13150 RAMESHWAR LAL MEENA

208 SOM PRABHA GAUR D/355Un-ReservedAP12248 BANWARI LAL GAUR

209 SOMOTI DEVI D/170Soldier (Widow & Depandent)AP12198 RAMKISHOR

210 SONU SHARMA D/265Un-ReservedAP11563 REWAT MAL SHARMA

211 SRISHTI PARIHAR D/410Un-ReservedAP11453 VED PRAKASH PARIHAR

212 SUDHIR DADHICH D/156Un-ReservedAP12917 SOHAN LAL SHARMA
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213 SUGANA DEVI D/41Un-ReservedAP1038 LT.BHAWANI SAHAY SHARMA

214 SULEKHA SHARMA D/346Un-ReservedAP1335 MANGI LAL PARASHAR

215 SUMITRA D/439Un-ReservedAP13033 BHANWAR LAL CHHIPA

216 SUMITRA KUMARI D/365Un-ReservedAP11406 LATE MOHAN LAL

217 SUNITA D/631Un-ReservedAP11728 TRILOK CHAND JAIN

218 SUNITA CHANDEL D/114Soldier (Widow & Depandent)AP11797 JITENDRA SINGH CHANDEL

219 SUNITA KUMAWAT D/2Un-ReservedAP1278 KAILASH CHAND KUMAWAT

220 SUNITA SHARMA D/240Un-ReservedAP228 SHYAM BALLABH SHARMA

221 SUNITA SHARMA D/610Un-ReservedAP11692 LT.DINESH SHARMA

222 SUNITA SHARMA D/425Un-ReservedAP12981 GOVIND RPAKASH SHARMA

223 SURENDRA SHARMA D/267Un-ReservedAP503 LAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA

224 SURRNDRA D/474Un-ReservedAP1057 RAMJI LAL

225 SUSHEELA D/496Un-ReservedAP12215 LT.BAJRANG LAL

226 SUSHILA D/179Un-ReservedAP12337 SATYENDRA SWAMI

227 SUSHILA DEVI D/617State Government EmployeeAP12509 LT. SHREE RAMGOPAL

228 SUSHILA DEVI D/162Un-ReservedAP12994 LATE SH RAVI KUMAR VIJAY

229 SUSHILA DEVI GURJAR D/463Un-ReservedAP1265 LATE GAJRAJ SINGH GURJAR

230 SUSHILA SHARMA D/165Un-ReservedAP581 MAMRAJ SHARMA

231 TARAMANI D/498Un-ReservedAP12007 LATE SH RAMASAHAY

232 TILAKRAJ SAIN D/513Soldier (Other)AP11689 DAMODAR LAL SAIN

233 URMILA D/245Un-ReservedAP13109 LET. SUWALAL

234 USHA D/91Un-ReservedAP12327 TRILOK CHAND 

235 USHA RANI D/352Un-ReservedAP920 PITAMBER GOSWAMI

236 USHA SHARMA D/599Un-ReservedAP688 NARAYAN LAL SHARMA

237 USHA TANWAR D/420Scheduled TribeAP13092 LOKESH TANWAR

238 VANDANA SHARMA D/611Un-ReservedAP12155 SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA

239 VARSHA BHARDWAJ D/535Un-ReservedAP1337 LATE SHRI RAJENDRA
BHARDWAJ

240 VEENA KHANDELWAL D/70Un-ReservedAP11610 LATE SH RAKESH KHANDELWAL

241 VIDHYA DEVI D/485Scheduled CastAP12148 RAMJILAL VERMA

242 VIDYA DEVI D/422Un-ReservedAP878 JAMNA LAL
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243 VIMLA D/173Un-ReservedAP11837 KAMAL 

244 VIMLA DEVI D/400Un-ReservedAP1120 SHRAWAN RAM RAHAD

245 VIMLA SAIN D/429Un-ReservedAP12756 SHYAM SUNDER SAIN

246 VIMLESH GUPTA D/602Un-ReservedAP12086 LT. PREETAM SHARAN GUPTA

247 VINITA ALAMCHANDNI D/459Un-ReservedAP12378 JITENDRA ALAMCHANDNI

248 VINOD DEVI D/505Un-ReservedAP12875 LATE. SH NAVRATAN KUMAWAT

249 VIPIN MITTAL D/418Un-ReservedAP450 LATE RAMPRATAP MITTAL

250 VRIHM BAI D/427Scheduled TribeAP12455 HANSRAM MEENA

251 YOGITA D/30Scheduled CastAP12506 MOHAN LAL
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